

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CRA No. 1198 of 2002

Udai Badi **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/61/2004,

15.07.2024	<p>None for the Appellants. Shri Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the State/Respondent. These matters are adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

vivek