



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 61 of 2004

RAMCHANDRA @ RAMPRASAD versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

30/09/2024	<p>None for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Dilman Rati Minj, G.A. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>Post this matter along with CRA No.1198/2002.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Prashant</p>